
Data Sheet 1530697
Product:
El-number:
Mat.no:
EAN:
Packing:
Color:

RS SSO IP44 Lid Schuko Flush black
1530697
EKO40032
17020161400327
10
Black

Product description: RS black single, splashproof flush mounted socket outlets, protected against
corrosion. With shutters. Screw terminal socket base. Fit into all ELKO
combination plates. Thermosetting plastic. The socket outlet must be
installed with hinges in top. For single wallbox only.

Technical specifications: IP44 Single flush socket outlet with earth.
Voltage: 16A / 250VAC.
Delivered with shutters
Mounting: Single flush box
Color: Black
Halogenfree.
Degree of protection: IP44 (The lowest IP degree must be considered when
combinations of plug and socket outlets are in use)
Screw terminals
C-C distance: 60mm
Depth: 32mm
Maximum torque: 1,2Nm (According to IEC 62196-1)
Maximum cross section: 4mm²

Size Wiring diagram
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